
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

19 

17 

2 

25 

6 

7 

10 

18 

23 

24 

1 

21 

16 

9 

12 

14 

8 

20 

5 

11 

3 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Samuel Garbutt 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Anthony Gonsalves 

Anjum Shaikh 

Bader Abdulaziz Mubarak 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Luca Cima 

Morgan Malecotte 

Maurizio Colombo 

Andrea Capoccia 

Jeremy Loisel 

Elie Chaib 

Damian Hehir 

Aleksandr Kretov 

Juergen Schmitz 

Lloyd Carter 

Victor Roche 

Francesco Natale 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.161 

0.352 

0.398 

0.756 

0.760 

0.802 

0.827 

1.206 

1.579 

1.702 

1.820 

1.828 

1.959 

1.977 

2.020 

2.082 

3.112 

3.473 

3.560 

3.910 

Gap 

0.161 

0.191 

0.046 

0.358 

0.004 

0.042 

0.025 

0.379 

0.373 

0.123 

0.118 

0.008 

0.131 

0.018 

0.043 

0.062 

1.030 

0.361 

0.087 

0.350 

Best Tm 

1:11.432 

1:11.593 

1:11.784 

1:11.830 

1:12.188 

1:12.192 

1:12.234 

1:12.259 

1:12.638 

1:13.011 

1:13.134 

1:13.252 

1:13.260 

1:13.391 

1:13.409 

1:13.452 

1:13.514 

1:14.544 

1:14.905 

1:14.992 

1:15.342 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART NO 10 AND 25 - 6th LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 20/11/2017 20:41:59 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS SENIOR/MASTER Cup  

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:42:48 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/11/2017 19:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

22 

6 

23 

16 

17 

8 

2 

14 

25 

1 

3 

19 

4 

12 

20 

21 

9 

13 

15 

18 

7 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Samuel Garbutt 

Anjum Shaikh 

Bader Abdulaziz Mubarak 

Maurizio Colombo 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Andrea Capoccia 

Jeremy Loisel 

Aleksandr Kretov 

Morgan Malecotte 

Elie Chaib 

Juergen Schmitz 

Damian Hehir 

Lloyd Carter 

Francesco Natale 

Victor Roche 

Anthony Gonsalves 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Luca Cima 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.272 

0.521 

0.971 

3.539 

14.441 

17.161 

19.627 

22.601 

22.695 

22.927 

24.044 

30.322 

31.508 

31.725 

32.333 

34.744 

38.919 

13.929 

13.728 

14.232 

Gap 

0.272 

0.249 

0.450 

2.568 

0.209 

2.720 

2.466 

2.974 

0.094 

0.232 

1.117 

6.278 

1.186 

0.217 

0.608 

2.411 

4.175 

0.201 

10.189 

0.303 

Best Tm 

1:11.155 

1:10.986 

1:10.988 

1:11.002 

1:11.317 

1:11.921 

1:12.018 

1:11.558 

1:12.785 

1:12.432 

1:12.433 

1:12.211 

1:13.175 

1:13.253 

1:13.835 

1:12.490 

1:13.799 

1:13.342 

1:11.986 

1:11.555 

1:12.402 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

2  

3  

4  

KART NO 15 AND 18 - BACK OF THE GRID FOR RACE 2 DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING 

KART NO 7 - BACK OF THE GRID FOR RACE 2 DUE TO UNSPORTSMANLIKE BEHAVIOUR 

KART NO 14 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 20/11/2017 21:44:32 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.272 

Avg. Speed 

59.827 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.986 

Best Speed 

60.857 

Best Lap by 

6 - Romaldo Labrooy 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS SENIOR/MASTER Cup  

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:14:46 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/11/2017 20:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DQ 

No. 

7 

11 

4 

22 

3 

19 

5 

24 

23 

13 

1 

14 

25 

2 

9 

10 

18 

15 

8 

12 

16 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Name 

Anjum Shaikh 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Bader Abdulaziz Mubarak 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Samuel Garbutt 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Maurizio Colombo 

Jeremy Loisel 

Andrea Capoccia 

Elie Chaib 

Aleksandr Kretov 

Anthony Gonsalves 

Damian Hehir 

Morgan Malecotte 

Juergen Schmitz 

Luca Cima 

Francesco Natale 

Victor Roche 

Lloyd Carter 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

Diff 

0.178 

0.422 

0.648 

1:21.244 

1:22.516 

1:24.738 

1:25.072 

1:25.442 

1:30.276 

1:33.275 

1:34.110 

1:34.224 

1:37.188 

1:40.764 

1:40.817 

1:42.552 

1:42.602 

1:49.843 

1:50.107 

DQ 

Gap 

0.178 

0.244 

0.226 

1:20.596 

1.272 

2.222 

0.334 

0.370 

4.834 

2.999 

0.835 

0.114 

2.964 

3.576 

0.053 

1.735 

0.050 

7.241 

0.264 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:10.872 

1:10.920 

1:10.924 

1:10.866 

1:11.461 

1:11.385 

1:11.590 

1:12.229 

1:11.976 

1:12.696 

1:12.523 

1:12.721 

1:12.166 

1:11.706 

1:12.907 

1:12.582 

1:12.995 

1:12.001 

1:13.629 

1:12.531 

1:13.200 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 10 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 16 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING 

Printed: 20/11/2017 21:46:37 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.178 

Avg. Speed 

65.923 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.866 

Best Speed 

60.960 

Best Lap by 

22 - Romaldo Labrooy 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS SENIOR/MASTER Cup  

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:12:49 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/11/2017 20:50 


